Claim Detail Receipt Date between 01/01/2016 and 31/12/2016, Status = Any, columns totaled, filter applied

North Tyneside Council Claims & Insurance

Ref

Description

Settlement

RIPL/0018/16

RIPL/0063/16

RIPL/0072/16

RIPL/0094/16

RIPL/0111/16

RIPL/0119/16

RIPL/0121/16

RIPL/0124/16

RIPL/0132/16

RIPL/0134/16

RIPL/0149/16

RIPL/0162/16

RIPL/0181/16

Claimant tripped over a raised paving
stone sustatining a broken wrist

Claimant tripped on a tarmac footpath
which was chipped and cracked,
causing him to fall and sustain injury.

Claimant was cycling as he went to
turn 90 degrees onto the bridge, his
bike slid on the metal mesh that was
in place on the ground over what
looked to be ongoing repair work. This
caused him to fall onto his shoulder,
sustaining injury

Claimant trifpped over a pothole whilst
running the NT 10k race, sustaining
ligament damage to the ankle and cut
to her hand

Claimant tripped over the protruding
legs of a temporary road sign causing
a broken arm.

Claimant tripped over raised paving
sustaining bruising to chest and ribs

Claimant tripped over the defective
driveway of his parents home
Claimant was proceeding on Station
Road when, due to an unsafe and
unmarked road surface that had been
dug up due to roadworks, the claimant
fell from his motorcycle sustaining
injury

Claimant tripped over uneven paving
sustaining a fractured wirst and soft
tissue injuries

Claimant tripped over a defective
speed bump sustaining a sprained foot

Claimant tripped and fell due to a hole
in the pavement where a bollard had
been removed, sustaining a fractured
elbow. It was dark as there was little
lighting in the area.

Claimant tripped over raised paving
sustaining laceration to knee, sprained
ankle, pain to hip, pulled rotary cuff in
arm.

Claimant tripped over raised paving
sustaining a broken finger, facial
injuries and damage to spectacles.

£18,225.00

£3,860.00

£22,103.28

£8,999.51

£149.50

£4,277.12
£6,892.00

£3,000.00

£3,553.60

£8,512.00

£17,111.41

£3,114.00

£3,775.00

JWAT1403, 26/11/2019 11:21

Respond CenterPoint



Claim Detail Receipt Date between 01/01/2016 and 31/12/2016, Status = Any, columns totaled, filter applied

North Tyneside Council Claims & Insurance

Ref

Description

Settlement

RIPL/0186/16

RIPL/0189/16

RIPL/0190/16

RIPL/0204/16

RIPL/0211/16
RIPL/0235/16

RIPL/0252/16

RIPL/0254/16

Total 21 Row(s)

Claimant hit a pothole whilst cycling
causing him to fall and sustain injuries
Claimant tripped over a raised
inspection cover, marked CATV,
sustained bruising to hands, knees
and elbow

Claimant slipped on the wet floor
within the disabled toilet at N/S
Customer First Centre, sustaining
muscle damage and internal bruising
to hip and shoulder

Claimant climbed a fence, when he
jumped down he ripped part of his little
finger off.

Claimant tripped over a sunken drain
sustaining a fractured shoulder
Claimant fell due to uneven tarmac
spraining his ankle

Claimant tripped on wooden walkway
whilst out jogging suffering a detached
hamstring

Claimant fell over raised paving stone
causing soft tissue injuries and
sprained ankle.

£8,073.00

£1,000.00

£16,994.43

£3,564.00

£4,006.00
£4,289.00

£3,572.00

£16,890.00

£161,960.8
5
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Respond CenterPoint



